Page 1
• High RF performance:
 - Up to 123 dB RF Link Budget
 - RX Sensitivity: -97 dBm and -103.0 dBm
 - RF TX Power:+6 dBm and +20 dBm
• Scalable Data Rate: 250 kbps, 500 kbps and 1Mbps
• Small footprint:  1” x 1.413” (25.4 mm x 35.9 mm)
• Voice Codec Support: µ-law/a-law/ADPCM

Date Published:  May 29, 2012
DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Mins/Mults
MeshConnect™
Module
ZICM2410P0-1 +6 dBm Output power, PCB Trace antenna 140 / 140
ZICM2410P0-1C +6 dBm Output power, with u.FL Connector for external antenna 140 / 140
ZICM2410P0-KIT2-1 +6 dBm Engineering Development Kit 1 / 1
MeshConnect™
Extended Range
Module
ZICM2410P2-2 +20 dBm Output power, PCB Trace antenna 140 /140
ZICM2410P2-2C +20 dBm Output power, with u.FL Connector for external antenna 140 /140
ZICM2410P2-KIT1-1 Evaluation board for +20 dBm module 1 / 1
Home &
Building Automation
• Security
• HVAC control